
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #27 - On 03/27/2026 at 16:00:00 - Level HK-pee wee (U13) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

RAPID LAKE THUNDERS

6 # Player
31 SHEEN MATHIAS
33 THORN MATCHEWAN
0 BANC RAPID LAKE THUNDERS
8 JUSTICE RATT
11 GAVIN WAWATIE
19 KAYDANSE STEVENS
22 WADE BOUDRIAS
66 MEAGON RATT
67 QUIVER POUCACHICHE
69 KEANOR PAPATIE
76 AUSTIN PAPATIE
77 KYLE LACROIX
87 NICKAYA  COMMANDA
88 MISHKON WHITEDUCK
89 VERNON TRAPPER
91 JEAN-PIERRE PAPATIE
99 KEAGON JEROME

Support Staff
Team staff Name

JUNE WAWATIE
NORMAN WATCHEWAN

G A A Time Per.
99 SH 76 09:28 P1
76 03:24 P2
69 06:45 P2
69 03:01 P3
76 PP 05:01 P3
99 76 88 07:48 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
69 A34 08:53 P1
99 A52 10:00 P2

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
SHEEN MATHIAS (#31)

THORN MATCHEWAN (#33)0 10 10 10 3 30:00
03

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Third period 1 / 2 -1 / 0
Total 1 / 3 1 / 2

PIKOGAN MAIKAN

3# Player
1 DAKOTA NADON
0 BANC PIKOGAN MAIKAN
9 CURTIS MOWATT
10 JULIUS POLSON
13 TYRON NOTTAWAY
19 ISAAC MCDOUGALL
22 RAYDEN MOWATT
68 JADEN WATIE
71 CALEB CHEEZO
77 HAYDEN MOWATT
87 JUSIUS MAPACHEE
88 JAYLEEN MAPACHEE

Support Staff
Team staff Name

MARTINE MOWATT
PATRICK MOWATT
MATTHEW MOWATT

G A A Time Per.
10 04:20 P1
9 04:59 P2
10 PP 87 01:58 P3

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
77 A53 07:02 P1
87 A22 03:51 P3
71 A22 08:51 P3

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
DAKOTA NADON (#1)

 (#)
0 1 0 2 0 3 0 6 30:00

0 6

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Third period 1 / 0 1 / 2
Total 1 / 2 2 / 3

Supervisors
Officials Name

JÉRÉMY LEGAULT
marqueur Josée Soumis

Roger Leclerc
Yves Trudel

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
16:00 16:41 0
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